      1ST AND 2ND GRADE SCHEDULE 2017
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          TEAM                      COACH                       NAME                        NUMBER
	Team 1. 
	  Danielle Wagner
	Eagles
	585-749-7521

	Team 2.  
	 Andy Mohanlall
	 Patriots
	585-370-6740

	Team 3. 
	  Josh Ganskop
	Blue Dragons
	315-310-0550

	Team 4.  
	 Anna Reuter
	Purple Power
	315-310-1839


Schedule

	Date
	Time
	Field #1
	

	Monday July 17
	6:00
7:15
	1 vs. 2 

3 vs 4
	       

	Thursday July 20
	6:00
7:15
	2 vs 4
1 vs 3
	

	Monday July 24
	6:00
7:15
	1 vs 4
2 vs 3
	

	   Thursday July 27
	6:00
7:15
	4 vs 3
1 vs 2
	       

	Monday July 31
	6:00
7:15
	3 vs 1
2 vs 4
	

	    Thursday August 3

	6:00
7:15
	3 vs 2
4 vs 1
	

	Monday August 7

	6:00
7:15
	1 vs 2
3 vs 4
	

	Thursday August 10
	6:00
7:15
	2 vs 4
1 vs 3
	

	Monday August 14
Thursday August 17
	6:00
7:15
6:00
7:15
	1 vs 4
2 vs 3
4 vs 3
2 vs 1
	


